
Serial Upazila UHFPO name Official no. & email Personal no. & 
email 

1.  Rangunia Dr. Deb Prashad Chakrabarty 01769957396  
rangunia@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 

01816225401 

2.  Sitakunda Dr. Md Nur Uddin 01769957400 
sitakunda@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd  

01819002243 

3.  Mirsarai Dr Mohammed Minhaz Uddin 01769957394 
mirsarai@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 

01711971557 

4.  Patiya Dr. Sabyasachi Nath 01769957395 
patiya@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 

01712743227 

5.  Swandip Dr. Manas Biswas 01769957398 
swandip@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 

01815505089 

6.  Banskhali Dr. Mohammed Shafiur Rahman Majumder 01769957388 
banskhali@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 

01712577482 

7.  Boalkhali Dr. Pratik Sen 01769957389 
boalkhali@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 

01554345625 

8.  Anowara Dr. Mohammed Mamunur Rashid 01769957387 
anowara@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 

01712092295 

9.  Chandanaish Dr. Mohammad Fazlul Karim 01769957390 
chandanaish@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 

01716041768 

10.  Satkania Dr. K.M. Abdullah al Mamoon 01769957399 
satkania@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 

01819646222 

11.  Lohagara Dr. Mohammed Hanif 01769957393 
lohagara@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 

01817311591 

12.  Hathazari Dr. Rashmi Chakma 01769957392 
hathazari@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 

01533502374 

13.  Fatikchari Dr. Mohammed Arefin Azim 01769957391 
fatikchari@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 

01818130707 

14.  Rauzan Dr. Mohammed Nur Alam Din 01769957397 
rauzan@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 

01751898822 

15.  Karnafuli  Dr. S.M. Nowshed Riyad  
karnafuli@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 

01710202276 
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